
FAMILY
NIGHT

ANY TWO
12” PIZZAS, ANY 

TWO PASTAS ALL FOR 

£31
EXCLUDING FRI & SAT

Chocolate Fudge Cake With cream & sauce		  4.50
Tiramisu		  3.90
Waffle with cream & sauce		  3.90
Chocolate Pudding with sauce		  3.90
Sticky Toffee Pudding		  3.90
Battered Mars Bars Ask for available options		  3.90

DESSERTS

Served with chips, soft drink & a toy

KIDS MINI BOX
Fish Bites	 5.20
Sausage	 5.20
Pizza Slice	 5.20

Chicken Nuggets	 5.20
Fish Fingers	 5.20
Hamburger	 5.20

Designed & printed by  www.printurmenu.com      tel. 0141 423 3244     04/2024

12” PIZZA
WITH ANY 2 TOPPINGS

&

ANY 2 SIDES
& 2 CANS OF JUICE

£16.99

14” PIZZA
WITH ANY 2 TOPPINGS

&

ANY 2 SIDES
& 3 CANS OF JUICE

£20.90

Chocolate Fudge Cake with cream and sauce 3.95
Tiramisu  3.50
Waffle with cream and sauce 3.50
Chocolate Pudding with cream 2.80
Sticky Toffee Pudding  2.80
Battered Mars Bars ask for available options 3.00

DESSERTS  

KIDS MINI BOX
Served with chips, soft drink and a toy

 Choice of: 
 Fish Bites Pizza Slice
 Sausage Chicken Fillet Bites

ONLY
4.00

For Great Offers
Scan Here

5 Croftfoot Road | G44 5JR | GLASGOW | t: 0141 630 0777 | w: goldenchipuk.com

LUNCHTIME MENU  
Haggis Supper 3.50 
Black Pudding Supper 3.50
1 Piece Fish Supper 3.99

Steak Pie Supper 3.50
Mince Pie Supper 3.50
Half Pizza Supper 3.50
1 Piece Sausage Supper 3.50

SCHOOL KIDS LUNCH
LUNCHTIME ONLY 

1/4 Pizza Chips 2.50 
Chips & Cheese 2.50
Chips & Curry 2.50
Chips & Gravy 2.50

Roll 1 Fritter 1.00
Chips 2.00
Chip Roll 2.00
Sausage Chip Roll 2.50

TEL: 0141 648 3030
5 Croftfoot Road, Glasgow, G44 5JR

ORDER ONLINE @ Goldenchipuk.com

Hundreds, if not thousands 
of hungry customers waited 

outside The Golden Chip
in Glasgow to support 
a local mental health 

campaign, LD Let’s Talk.
The local food hotspot 

offered absolutely 
everything on their menu for 

£1.99,  with all proceeds of 
£2,445,00 being donated to 
the local charity. The place 

was queued down the street 
from open ‘till close!

HOME DELIVERIES AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK
Mon - Thurs: 11am - 11pm   .   Friday: 11am - 12am

Saturday: 12pm - 12am   .   Sunday: 3pm - 11pm

DELIVERY HOURS
Mon - Thurs: 12pm - 11pm
Fri - Sat: 12pm - 12am
Sun: 3pm - 11pm



	 SINGLE	 SUPPER
Small Haddock Small Haddock (1 piece)(1 piece)	 4.80	 7.70	 4.80	 7.70
Classic HaddockClassic Haddock (2 pieces) (2 pieces)	 7.80	 10.70	 7.80	 10.70
Special Haddock Special Haddock (1 piece with homemade tartare sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)(1 piece with homemade tartare sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)		 5.60	 8.505.60	 8.50
Special Haddock Special Haddock (2 pieces with homemade tartare sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)(2 pieces with homemade tartare sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)		 8.60	 11.508.60	 11.50
Scampi Scampi (With homemade tartar sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)(With homemade tartar sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)	 7.30	 10.20	 7.30	 10.20
Salt & Pepper Squid Salt & Pepper Squid (With homemade tartar sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)(With homemade tartar sauce, coleslaw & slice of lemon)	 6.80	 9.70	 6.80	 9.70
Sausage Sausage (1 piece Jumbo)(1 piece Jumbo)	 2.70	 5.60	 2.70	 5.60
Sausage (2 pieces Jumbo)	 4.00	 6.90
Hamburger in Batter	 4.00	 6.90
Chip Steak	 4.00	 6.90
Haggis	 4.00	 6.90
Black Pudding	 4.00	 6.90
Smoked Sausage (Jumbo)	 4.00	 6.90
King Rib (Jumbo)	 4.00	 6.90
Half Roast Chicken	 6.60	 9.50
Chicken Breast Nuggets (8 pieces)	 4.00	 6.90
Steak Pie	 4.00	 6.90
Mince Pie	 3.90	 6.80
Half Fried Pizza	 3.50	 6.40
Full Fried Pizza	 4.60	 7.50
Half Pizza Crunch	 3.80	 6.70
Full Pizza Crunch	 5.30	 8.20

FISH & CHIPS PIZZAS

Regular Chips  	 3.30
Large Chips  	 4.40
Chip Roll 	 3.30
Chips & Curry 	 4.60
Chips & Gravy 	 4.60
Chips & Cheese 	 4.80
Regular Salt & Chilli Chips	 4.50
Large Salt & Chilli Chips	 5.50
Haggis Bon Bons 	 4.10
Fritters (4) 	 3.20

Tub of Curry or Gravy Sauce	 1.70
Mushy Peas	 2.00
Onion Rings	 3.50
Mozzarella Sticks	 4.10
Chicken Goujons	 4.70
Jalapeno Bites	 4.10
Garlic Bread	 3.30
Garlic Bread with Cheese	 3.90
Cheeseos	 4.20
Mac n Cheese Bites	 4.10

CHIPS & SIDES

Garlic Mayo	 0.90
Extra Hot Sauce	 0.90
BBQ Sauce	 0.90

Tartare Sauce (Homemade)	 0.90
Dry Roll	 0.60
Buttered Roll	 0.70

HOMEMADE EXTRAS

	 12”	 14”	 12”	 14”
Roma Cheese, tomato, basil	 8.90	 10.908.90	 10.90
Verde Roast peppers, red onion, mushroom & basil (V)	 11.90	 13.9011.90	 13.90
Pepperoni Passion Double pepperoni, extra cheese & basil	 11.90	 13.9011.90	 13.90
Pollo Picante Chargrilled spicy chicken, red onions, jalapenos	 11.90	 13.9011.90	 13.90
Hawaiian Ham & pineapple	 11.90	 13.9011.90	 13.90
Picante Pepperoni, fresh chillies, spicy chicken, oregano	 11.90	 13.9011.90	 13.90
BBQ Chicken BBQ chargrilled chicken, red onion & mixed peppers	 11.90	 13.90
Polpette Cheese, meatballs, parmesan	 11.90	 13.90
The Golden Pizza Haggis, onions, mixed peppers	 11.90	 13.90
Carne Pepperoni, salami, spicy chicken, oregano, nduja sausage	 12.90	 14.90
Four Seasons 2 meat toppings & 2 veg toppings	 12.90	 14.90
Create Youir Own Any 2 Toppings	 10.90	 12.90

ADD MEAT TOPPING - 12” 1.30  /  14” £1.50
Chicken, spicy chicken, salami, smoked
sausage, pepperoni, ham, nduja sausage

ADD VEGETABLE TOPPING - 12” 1.00  /  14” £1.30
Roasted peppers, red onions, mushrooms, pineapple, 
jalapenos, black olives, sweetcorn

We pride ourselves on serving sustainably sourced fresh fish & use only the best quality of potatoes which are peeled & chipped We pride ourselves on serving sustainably sourced fresh fish & use only the best quality of potatoes which are peeled & chipped 
daily. We only fry in High Oleic Oil rather than old fashioned & unhealthy oils to give you the healthiest chippy treatsdaily. We only fry in High Oleic Oil rather than old fashioned & unhealthy oils to give you the healthiest chippy treats

All of our pizzas are handmade fresh to order from our family recipe passed down through generations.All of our pizzas are handmade fresh to order from our family recipe passed down through generations.
Our perfected recipe lets  our signature pizza dough prove for 24 hours improving the quality,Our perfected recipe lets  our signature pizza dough prove for 24 hours improving the quality,

the dough is made from the flour & the highest quality ingredients available. BON APETITO!the dough is made from the flour & the highest quality ingredients available. BON APETITO!

MAKE IT SALT & CHILLI FOR ONLY £1.60 EXTRA. ITS A MUST TRY!!

PASTA

Pomodoro Garlic, tomatoes & fresh basil (V) (Add chicken £2 extra) 	 7.507.50
Arrabbiata 	 7.507.50
Pomodoro sauce with fresh chillies & fresh tomatoes (V) (Add chicken £2 extra) 
Macaroni & Cheese 	 7.907.90
Carbonara Pancetta, cream & parmesan 	 8.908.90
Bolognese A rich tomato sauce with beef 	 8.908.90
Pollo Alfredo Chargrilled chicken, butter, double cream & parmesan 	 8.908.90
Smoked Sausage Alla Crema 	 8.908.90
Smoked sausage, peppers, chilli flakes in a tomato & cream sauce
Nonna’s Polpette  	 8.908.90
Garlic, tomatoes, fresh basil & homemade meatballs

ADD CHICKEN TO YOUR PASTA FOR ONLY £2.00 EXTRA

Choose your pasta from selection below

Spaghetti     Penne         MacaroniMacaroni 

Available in
salt & chilli

All Pastas come with Slice of Garlic Bread


